
Dal nulla D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bettini Valentina (01/1734) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boldrin Andrea (01/1549) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fattore  Alessandro (01/1095) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Geromin Michael (01/801) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzucato Martina (01/1595) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moro Matteo (01/1550) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rigato Francesco (01/2095) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ristori Cesare (06/532) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzo Nicola (01/1596) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruvoletto Gabriele (01/1598) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tassetto Thomas (01/1134) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bettini Valentina 01/1734 0 0 0,00

Boldrin Andrea 01/1549 0 0 0,00

Fattore  Alessandro 01/1095 0 0 0,00

Geromin Michael 01/801 0 0 0,00

Mazzucato Martina 01/1595 0 0 0,00

Moro Matteo 01/1550 0 0 0,00

Rigato Francesco 01/2095 0 0 0,00

Ristori Cesare 06/532 0 0 0,00

Rizzo Nicola 01/1596 0 0 0,00

Ruvoletto Gabriele 01/1598 0 0 0,00

Tassetto Thomas 01/1134 0 0 0,00

Phoenix

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Frattini Cristian (01/324) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Laronzana Alessandro (01/567) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manca Alessandro (01/559) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polonio Enrico (01/563) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stevanato Damiano (01/2597) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frattini Cristian 01/324 0 0 0,00

Laronzana Alessandro 01/567 0 0 0,00

Manca Alessandro 01/559 0 0 0,00

Polonio Enrico 01/563 0 0 0,00

Stevanato Damiano 01/2597 0 0 0,00

I Copaoche

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Aldrigo Massimiliano (01/161) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barison Marco (01/1807) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bettio Gianluca (01/308) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lionello Loris (01/1920) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magagna Atanasio (01/384) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzo Claudio (01/057) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rocca Tiziano (01/543) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trovò Stefano (01/1160) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Aldrigo Massimiliano 01/161 0 0 0,00

Barison Marco 01/1807 0 0 0,00

Bettio Gianluca 01/308 0 0 0,00

Lionello Loris 01/1920 0 0 0,00

Magagna Atanasio 01/384 0 0 0,00

Rizzo Claudio 01/057 0 0 0,00

Rocca Tiziano 01/543 0 0 0,00

Trovò Stefano 01/1160 0 0 0,00



Diavoli Veneti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Aggio Devis (01/805) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aggio Filippo (01/652) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baretta Andrea (01/385) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bolzonaro Federico (01/1358) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavaliere Gianmaria (01/546) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Degan Nicola (01/1219) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Favaro Daniele (01/1972) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pinato Guido (01/166) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzato Micael (01/2041) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Aggio Devis 01/805 0 0 0,00

Aggio Filippo 01/652 0 0 0,00

Baretta Andrea 01/385 0 0 0,00

Bolzonaro Federico 01/1358 0 0 0,00

Cavaliere Gianmaria 01/546 0 0 0,00

Degan Nicola 01/1219 0 0 0,00

Favaro Daniele 01/1972 0 0 0,00

Pinato Guido 01/166 0 0 0,00

Pizzato Micael 01/2041 0 0 0,00

Più Forte Ragazzi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Peron Daniele (01/251) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perugini Daniele (01/426) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rinaldin Giampaolo (01/1335) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rinaldin Jonny Lee (01/239) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spiridonescu Ciprian (01/698) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zamengo Riccardo (01/1015) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zampieri Giuseppe (01/252) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Peron Daniele 01/251 0 0 0,00

Perugini Daniele 01/426 0 0 0,00

Rinaldin Giampaolo 01/1335 0 0 0,00

Rinaldin Jonny Lee 01/239 0 0 0,00

Spiridonescu Ciprian 01/698 0 0 0,00

Zamengo Riccardo 01/1015 0 0 0,00

Zampieri Giuseppe 01/252 0 0 0,00

Wonder Ladies G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bertè Valentina (01/2489) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Facchin Elena (01/2154) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fontana Miriam (01/1902) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quaggio Denise (01/1968) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salizzato Alessandra (01/876) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertè Valentina 01/2489 0 0 0,00

Facchin Elena 01/2154 0 0 0,00

Fontana Miriam 01/1902 0 0 0,00

Quaggio Denise 01/1968 0 0 0,00

Salizzato Alessandra 01/876 0 0 0,00


